
Sr
No

FP.f, License No. FPS Code and Name GP/Ward No. of
Families

Nett. Allotment in euintals/Kgs(@i0
kg of Rice per person per month )

,| , t

1 t..RC 1 31 21 81 9001 0
4 5 7

wAttD 01 12
2 t_RC 1 31 2.1 81 90003 12.l

WARD 04 10
3 r RC131218190002 0n

I J I ZI-UUIJ./\IJI ]II\4ANYU
PA'IRA

WARD 07 28 2.80

tou

4 I RC131218190012
I J12t't)20 GOPAT cl tANt)RA
Itout' WAIID 1O Zt)

5 I RC131218190009 rJ rzPUlu.Nll...n N4n Nl
MAI-LICK

WAI?I) 11 16 160
6 lRC131218190008

I J I IPU22.T3T1AGAt]AN
MOIIANT'Y

WARD 12 10 100
7 L. RC 1 31 21 81 90006

sAtioo WATTD 17 24 2.40
B 1.RC131218190001

WARI) 17 19I r.RC 1 31 21 81 9001 3
'1 90

150
rJ rzt,U42-PIln I)i:l_t, KUMAfI
sAl-100

WAIID 19 15

10 t_RC 1 3121 81 90004
WARD 19 18

11 t_ RC 1 3121 81 9001 1 I J l Ir'048-LAXI\,4II)t IAR
SAHOO

WAf?D 20 20
2.A0

12 1 RC131218190014
I J I II'U5U,ASI..]ISI,1 KUMAR
I\4At LIK

WARD 22 ))
2.20

13 I RC131218190007
I J I ZrUCJ-t<I\JIIJI\ Ci]ANDRN
tIEI.JERA

WARD 24 10 100
14 1RC131218190005 SAMARENDfIA

IIOU I
WARD 25 20

2.00
Total

250
2s.00

Food Supplies & Consumer' Welfare Depadment. Government of Odisha

Allotment of Rice Under Annapurna for the
month of May 2019

District JAJpUR Block : VYASANAGAR MpL Trme 12 25 pM Dale'. 05t04t2019
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District JAJpUR Block : VYASANAGAR MPL

Food Supplies & Consumer
Welfare Department
Government of Odisha

Allotment of Rice under Annapurna for themonth of June 2019
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